Draw First Name
DUSKY LYNN
DUSKY LYNN

TABITHA
DUSKY LYNN
JORDYNN
HAIVEN
KENDAHL
DYLAN
CHLOE
OAKLEE
KLANCEE
MARLEE
JuDDY
LILY
JOSEY
DUSKY LYNN
JOSLYN
HAIVEN
LEXIE
TESS
DALLY
KENZLEE
KARLY
REMINGTON
BAILEY
PEYTON
ANGELA
LYNDEE
LONDYN
KARLY
HARPER
DOTTIE
LONDYN
KASHLEE
LONDYN
SHAHAYLA
KATIE

JUDDY
HARLI
STEVIE
LONDYN
JOPLYNN
TABITHA
JULIA
JULIA
HARLI
JORDYNN
LILY
KARLY
LEXIE
SAGELIE
CASSIE
JOSEY
RAELI
KENZLEE

Last Name
HALL
HALL
DYAL
HALL

KNIGHT
TEEL
GRAVES
THAR

EDWARDS

HOFFMAN

CHAPPEL
THAR

FARELLA
WRIGHT
TEAGUE
HALL
DEKNIKKER
TEEL
MILLER
JAURE
TAYLOR
BAIL
JOHNSON
PRINCE
HOLT
GIBBONS
HALLS
MOSER

BRENNER

JOHNSON

ROBERTS

MORSE

BRENNER
HILL

BRENNER
SUHN

WEESE

FARELLA
HANSEN
REED
BRENNER
SPENCER
DYAL
LEAO
LEAO
HANSEN
KNIGHT
WRIGHT
JOHNSON
MILLER
WALCHLI
MOORE
TEAGUE
DAVIS
BAIL

1ST GO ROYAL CROWN YOUTH

$2500 Added

Horse Name
KD BABY DRIVER
AINT SEEN FAMOUS YET
PROMISE ME FAME GUYS
JH FIREWATER HONOR
DASHING FRENCH BELLE
KN LIL BIT OF HEAVEN
PRIME TIME TRES
SWF TELLEM IM LUCKY
TR CHICKS LOVE CASH
HD SWEETFACE
JUDGE SPICE
FG IRISH SHANANIGANS
SNAZZY LIL DASH
MJ HONDO LANE
BENNYS GOTTA GUN
IAINTDOINITSPARKY
RCC QUEEN BEE
MAY MOONLIGHT STREAK
KN FABS CHARGETAFAME
FRENCHGUY STREAKIN
MAGNOLIA MOON SHINE
FAMOUS BAIL BUG
LSF STUNG BY A JUDGE
DAYDREAMIN BUG
BAYOU AT THE BAR
FAMOUS MEERKAT
DTF FAME FOLLY TWO
FIESTASGOTTALOTTCASH
PC FAB AND BLONDE
STREAKS SMART FLING
FAME N FABULOUS
STREAKING SMART WILL
FAB BUTTER BLURR 1
KM DAZLE A FRENCHMAN
FAB BUTTER BLURR
COAL TRAIN FAME
RIPTIDE RIDER

COATS STOLI DINERO
BLAZED AN CONFUSED
OH LA LANE
PC FAB AND BLONDE 1
WINNERS BLUE BAYOU
SLYM SHADY
BELLA RED FAME HAG
JL SASSY DASHER
EYE ON FAME
RUNNIN RON
FABULOUSGOLDENHONEY
SURPRISE THE JUDGE
MP BLONDIES DINERO
THE LOVE JET
EDDIES FRENCHMAN
HEZA BLAZIN JAG
AE DRACARYS
CFOUR FURY TA KNIGHT

Sire
A STREAK OF FLING
AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET
AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET
FIREWATERONTHEROCKS
DASH TA FAME
JL DASH TA HEAVEN
TRES SEIS
LUCKY WONDER HORSE
TR ILLUMNIATOR CASH
LIONS SHARE OF FAME
JUDGE CASH
FRENCHMANS GUY
DASH TA FAME
THE GOODBYE LANE
FIESTAS GOTTA GUN
AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET
FEEL THE STING
STREAKIN BOON DOX
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
A STREAK OF FLING
A GUY WITH PROOF
FAMOUS BUGS
FEEL THE STING
SHAWNE BUG LEO
NO PRESSURE ON ME
JB PROUD N FAMOUS
DASH TA FAME
HP DASH TA FIESTA
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
A STREAK OF FLING
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
STREAKING TA FAME
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
FIRST DOWN FRENCH
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
DASH TA FAME
WINNERS VERSION

PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY
FRECKLES TA FAME
THE GOODBYE LANE

FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
WINNERS VERSION

FRENCHMANS FABULOUS

DASH TA FAME
MR SASSY FRENCHMAN
DASH TA FAME
TRES SEIS
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
JUDGE CASH
PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY
BLAZIN JETOLENA
EDDIE STINSON
BLAZIN JETOLENA
SLICK BY DESIGN
CFOUR A DARKNIGHT

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time
14.959
15.054
15.122
15.261
15.292
15.319
15.395
15.473
15.480
15.535
15.552
15.583
15.614
15.628
15.695
15.717
15.775
15.789
15.919
15.956
15.956
15.968
16.015
16.095
16.124
16.129
16.132
16.149
16.150
16.208
16.265
16.277
16.313
16.372
16.376
16.411
16.427

16.457

16.687

16.885

16.956

17.350
915.158
915.419
915.506
915.640
916.091
916.140
916.532
917.333
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

Rank Overall
1
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$5,800

Division
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

3D
4D
4D
4D
4D

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
1
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13%
25%
31%
70/0
0%
24%

Earnings

812
609
406
203

696
522
348
174

464
348
232
116

348
261
174

87



